Abstract of Votes Cast
Independent School District No. 2167 (LAKEVIEW)
State of Minnesota
at the State General Election
Held Tuesday, November 3, 2020

Compiled from the Official Returns.
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Summary of Totals
Independent School District No. 2167 (LAKEVIEW)
Tuesday, November 3, 2020 State General Election

Number of persons registered as of 7 a.m. 2717

Number of persons registered on Election Day 193

Number of accepted regular, military, and overseas absentee ballots and mail ballots 1740

Number of federal office only absentee ballots 3

Number of presidential absentee ballots 0

Total number of persons voting 2577
Summary of Totals

Independent School District No. 2167 (LAKEVIEW)
Tuesday, November 3, 2020 State General Election

KEY TO PARTY ABBREVIATIONS

NP - Nonpartisan

School Board Member (ISD #2167) (Elect 3)

NP NP NP wi

Tracy Sterner Dan Louwagie Jason Louwagie WRITE-IN

1107 1227 1185 48
Special Election for School Board Member (ISD #2167)

NP wi

Joel Timm WRITE-IN

1414 8
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Precinct

42 0025 :
42 0040 :
42 0075 :
42 0160 :
42 0180 :
: WESTERHEIM TWP

420185

87 0090 :
87 0100 :
87 0120 :
87 0130:
: SIOUX AGENCY TWP
: WOOD LAKE

87 0135
87 0160

87 0165:

Detail of Election Results

Independent School District No. 2167 (LAKEVIEW)
Tuesday, November 3, 2020 State General Election

COTTONWOOD
FAIRVIEW TWP
LUCAS TWP
STANLEY TWP
VALLERS TWP

MINNESOTA FALLS TWP
NORMANIA TWP

POSEN TWP

SANDNES TWP

WOOD LAKE TWP

Independent School District No. 2167 (LAKEVIEW)

Total:

Persons Registered
as of 7 A.M.

714
230
132
145
142
171
263
114
144
144
152
226
140

2717

Persons Registered
on Election Day
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88
13

17
21

193

Total Number of
Persons Voting

673
216
119
137
136
159
242
112
142
139
154
213
135
2577



Detail of Election Results
Independent School District No. 2167 (LAKEVIEW)
Tuesday, November 3, 2020 State General Election

Office Title: School Board Member (ISD #2167) (Elect 3)

Precinct NP NP

Tracy Sterner Dan Louwagie
42 0025 : COTTONWOOD 502 543
42 0040 : FAIRVIEW TWP B 7
42 0075 : LUCAS TWP 85 94
42 0160 : STANLEY TWP 38 45
42 0180 : VALLERS TWP 72 85
42 0185 : WESTERHEIM TWP 8 11
87 0090 : MINNESOTA FALLS TWP 3 3
87 0100 : NORMANIA TWP 24 28
87 0120 : POSEN TWP 80 95
87 0130 : SANDNES TWP 48 63
87 0135 : SIOUX AGENCY TWP 12 14
87 0160 : WOOQOD LAKE 157 163
87 0165 : WOOD LAKE TWP 72 76
Total: 1107 1227

Office Title: Special Election for School Board Member (ISD #2167)

Precinct NP wi

Joel Timm WRITE-IN
42 0025 : COTTONWOOD 620 4
42 0040 : FAIRVIEW TWP 7 0
42 0075 : LUCAS TWP 106 0
42 0160 : STANLEY TWP 53 0
42 0180 : VALLERS TWP 89 2
42 0185 : WESTERHEIM TWP 9 0
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NP
Jason Louwagie

511
7
95
38
86
10
3
29
92
61
13
161
79
1185
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Detail of Election Results
Independent School District No. 2167 (LAKEVIEW)
Tuesday, November 3, 2020 State General Election

Office Title: Special Election for School Board Member (ISD #2167)

Precinct NP wi

Joel Timm WRITE-IN
87 0090 : MINNESOTA FALLS TWP 5 0
87 0100 : NORMANIA TWP 34 0
87 0120 : POSEN TWP 111 0
87 0130 : SANDNES TWP 73 1
87 0135 : SIOUX AGENCY TWP 16 0
87 0160 : WOOD LAKE 192 1
87 0165 : WOOD LAKE TWP 99 0
Total: 1414 8
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We, the school board members of Independent School District No. 2167 (LAKEVIEW), certify that we have canvassed the returns of the State General Election held on Tuesday,
November 3, 2020 and have herein specified the names of any candidates receiving votes and the number of votes received by each candidate, and have herein specified the
number of votes for and against any ballot questions voted on in this election.

As appears by the returns of the election precincts voting in this election, duly returned to, filed, opened, and canvassed, and now remaining on file in the office of the clerk of
Independent School District No. 2167 (LAKEVIEW).

) T

N TCO 2077 i
Witness our official signature at L aleview A5V T2 b y=n County this lc day of N g im be ~~, 2020.

School Board Member

School Board Member

School Board Member

School Board Member

School Board Member

School Board Member

School Board Member
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State of Minnesota
Independent School District No. 2167 (LAKEVIEW)

I, , Clerk of the Independent School District No. 2167 (LAKEVIEW) do hereby certify the within and foregoing
pages to be a full and correct copy of the original abstract and return of the votes cast in the Independent School District No. 2167 (LAKEVIEW) State

General Election held on Tuesday, November 3, 2020.

L o f
Witness my hand and official seal of office this :"»? day of __Novewlaev | 2020.
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