Abstract of Votes Cast Independent School District No. 2167 (LAKEVIEW) State of Minnesota at the State General Election Held Tuesday, November 3, 2020

Compiled from the Official Returns.

Abstract print version 30262, generated 11/10/2020 1:55:04 PM

Summary of Totals Independent School District No. 2167 (LAKEVIEW) Tuesday, November 3, 2020 State General Election

Number of persons registered as of 7 a.m.	2717
Number of persons registered on Election Day	193
Number of accepted regular, military, and overseas absentee ballots and mail ballots	1740
Number of federal office only absentee ballots	3
Number of presidential absentee ballots	0
Total number of persons voting	2577

Summary of Totals Independent School District No. 2167 (LAKEVIEW) Tuesday, November 3, 2020 State General Election

KEY TO PARTY ABBREVIATIONS

NP - Nonpartisan

School Board Member (ISD #2167) (Elect 3)

 NP
 NP
 WI

 Tracy Sterner
 Dan Louwagie
 Jason Louwagie
 WRITE-IN

 1107
 1227
 1185
 48

Special Election for School Board Member (ISD #2167)

NP WI Joel Timm WRITE-IN 1414 8

Detail of Election Results Independent School District No. 2167 (LAKEVIEW) Tuesday, November 3, 2020 State General Election

Precinct	Persons Registered as of 7 A.M.	Persons Registered on Election Day	Total Number of Persons Voting
42 0025 : COTTONWOOD	714	88	673
42 0040 : FAIRVIEW TWP	230	13	216
42 0075 : LUCAS TWP	132	5	119
42 0160 : STANLEY TWP	145	0	137
42 0180 : VALLERS TWP	142	5	136
42 0185 : WESTERHEIM TWP	171	7	159
87 0090 : MINNESOTA FALLS TWP	263	13	242
87 0100 : NORMANIA TWP	114	6	112
87 0120 : POSEN TWP	144	5	142
87 0130 : SANDNES TWP	144	8	139
87 0135 : SIOUX AGENCY TWP	152	17	154
87 0160 : WOOD LAKE	226	21	213
87 0165 : WOOD LAKE TWP	140	5	135
Independent School District No. 2167 (LAKEVIEW) Total:	2717	193	2577

Detail of Election Results Independent School District No. 2167 (LAKEVIEW) Tuesday, November 3, 2020 State General Election

Office Title: School Board Member (ISD #2167) (Elect 3)

Precinct	NP	NP	NP	WI
	Tracy Sterner	Dan Louwagie	Jason Louwagie	WRITE-IN
42 0025 : COTTONWOOD	502	543	511	13
42 0040 : FAIRVIEW TWP	6	7	7	0
42 0075 : LUCAS TWP	85	94	95	2
42 0160 : STANLEY TWP	38	45	38	1
42 0180 : VALLERS TWP	72	85	86	5
42 0185 : WESTERHEIM TWP	8	11	10	0
87 0090 : MINNESOTA FALLS TWP	3	3	3	0
87 0100 : NORMANIA TWP	24	28	29	0
87 0120 : POSEN TWP	80	95	92	1
87 0130 : SANDNES TWP	48	63	61	8
87 0135 : SIOUX AGENCY TWP	12	14	13	0
87 0160 : WOOD LAKE	157	163	161	7
87 0165 : WOOD LAKE TWP	72	76	79	11
Total:	1107	1227	1185	48

Office Title: Special Election for School Board Member (ISD #2167)

Precinct	NP Joel Timm	WI WRITE-IN
42 0025 : COTTONWOOD	620	4
42 0040 : FAIRVIEW TWP	7	0
42 0075 : LUCAS TWP	106	0
42 0160 : STANLEY TWP	53	0
42 0180 : VALLERS TWP	89	2
42 0185 : WESTERHEIM TWP	9	0

Detail of Election Results Independent School District No. 2167 (LAKEVIEW) Tuesday, November 3, 2020 State General Election

Office Title: Special Election for School Board Member (ISD #2167)

Precinct	NP Joel Timm	WI WRITE-IN
87 0090 : MINNESOTA FALLS TWP	5	0
87 0100 : NORMANIA TWP	34	0
87 0120 : POSEN TWP	111	0
87 0130 : SANDNES TWP	73	1
87 0135 : SIOUX AGENCY TWP	16	0
87 0160 : WOOD LAKE	192	1
87 0165 : WOOD LAKE TWP	99	0
Total:	1414	8

We, the school board members of Independent School District No. 2167 (LAKEVIEW), certify that we have canvassed the returns of the State General Election held on Tuesday, November 3, 2020 and have herein specified the names of any candidates receiving votes and the number of votes received by each candidate, and have herein specified the number of votes for and against any ballot questions voted on in this election.

As appears by the returns of the election precincts voting in this election, duly returned to, filed, opened, and canvassed, and now remaining on file in the office of the clerk of Independent School District No. 2167 (LAKEVIEW).

Witness our official signature at _	Lakeview ISD	#2167 in_	Lyon	County this	12th	_ day of _	November, 2020.
School Board Member							
School Board Member							
School Board Member							
School Board Member							
School Board Member	77.00	Lipunus C					
School Board Member							
School Board Member							

ate of Minnesota dependent School District No. 2167 (LAKEVIEW)
, Clerk of the Independent School District No. 2167 (LAKEVIEW) do hereby certify the within and foregoing pages to be a full and correct copy of the original abstract and return of the votes cast in the Independent School District No. 2167 (LAKEVIEW) State eneral Election held on Tuesday, November 3, 2020.
itness my hand and official seal of office this 12th day of November, 2020.